Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

Yoke (Y): 26¼˝ (667mm)
Bracket (BR): 25¾˝ (654mm)
Order Information:
AKH45Q
EasyLED Large Bentley Kitty Hawk Area, Wall, and Flood Light
Model Optics/Beam Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
AKH45Q=Large
Bentley Kitty Hawk Area,
Wall, and Flood Lightv
A=Type I/NEMA 7H x 5V
B=Type II/NEMA 7H x 6V
C=Type III/NEMA 7H x 7V
D=Type IV/NEMA 7H x 6V
F=Type V/NEMA 7H x 7V
I=Narrow Beam/NEMA 4H x 4V*
*Use with 5K Model Only.
See Page 4 & 6 for Distribution
Information.
1X167=167w
1X256=256w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*Only for C &
F Optics.
C=Standard
Clear Flat Glass
Lens
S=SoftLED Flat
Glass Lens
P=Clear Flat
Prismatic Glass
Lens*
*Use with Type V
Optic Only.
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
KA=Kitty Hawk Arm
SF= Slipfitter
MA= Mounting Arm
Adapter
Y=Yoke
BR=Two-Piece
Swivel Bracket
WM=Wall Mount
Bracket
NM=No Mount
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
M1=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting heights
of 20ft to 35ft
M2=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting heights
of 18ft or less
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
S23=Internal Microwave Sensor with
dimming for mounting heights of 35´ or less
(120-277V Only)
AKH45Q
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.